       St John Vianney Children’s Liturgy Rota Spring 2019       
Baptism of the Lord Year C  
Saturday 12th January……………………………No Children’s Liturgy (Year 6 to attend Mass)  
 Sunday 13th January……………………………..Cathy & Catherine
2nd Sunday Year C 
 Saturday 19th January …………………………… Kim E & is anyone free to support Kim E on this date?
Sunday 20th January………………………………..Michael & Elizabeth
 3rd Sunday Year C
 Saturday26th January………………………… No children’s Liturgy (Years 3 & 6 to attend Mass)
Sunday 27th January…………………………….Kim & John
 4th Sunday Year C
  Saturday 2nd February………………………No Children’s Liturgy (school Mass) 
 3rd February………………………………………… Cathy & Catherine
  5th Sunday Year C 
Saturday 9th February…………………………..Elizabeth & Kara
Sunday 10th February……………………………..Michael & Kim T
                                                 HALF TERM                                                                                                        
8th Sunday Year C
 2nd /3rd March…………………………………Kim & John
 1st Sunday Lent Year C
 9th / 10th March……………………….. Cathy & Catherine
 2nd Sunday Lent Year C
 Saturday 16th March……………………………………. Claire & Kim E
Sunday 17th March………………………………………..Michael & Kim T
3rd Sunday Lent Year C 
 23rd /24th March …………………………………………. Kim & John
 4th Sunday Lent Year C
 30th / 31st March……………………………………. Cathy & Catherine
   5th Sunday Lent Year C
 Saturday 6th April………………………………………………Elizabeth & Kara
[bookmark: _GoBack]Sunday 7th April…………………………………………………Michael & Kim T                                            
